
001 |RO 23 0543079M |SZT |DB05CC05 |10.05 11:35:45.9 |OK |01 |030 |
002 |RO 23 0543022F |SZT |DB07818C |10.05 11:37:18.9 |OK |01 |018 |
003 |RO 24 0075843F |SZT |DB0777E5 |10.05 11:37:24.1 |OK |01 |012 |
004 |RO 23 0543020F |ALBS |DB010809 |10.05 11:37:25.1 |OK |02 |027 |
005 |RO 24 0075875F |SZT |DB0777E4 |10.05 11:37:25.9 |OK |01 |005 |
006 |RO 24 0075863F |SZT |DB0FF202 |10.05 11:38:16.2 |OK |01 |008 |
007 |RO 24 0075862M |ZST |DB0FF211 |10.05 11:40:22.8 |OK |01 |023 |
008 |RO 22 0649886F |ALBS |DB011306 |10.05 11:40:30.1 |OK |01 |021 |
009 |RO 23 0543061F |SZT |DB07819F |10.05 11:40:31.0 |OK |01 |007 |
010 |RO 24 2025660F |SZT |DB0FF1EC |10.05 11:40:33.4 |OK |01 |016 |
011 |RO 24 0075864M |GUT |DB05CC04 |10.05 11:40:35.2 |OK |01 |029 |
012 |RO 23 0543057M |SZT |DB05CC3A |10.05 11:40:35.8 |OK |01 |031 |
013 |RO 24 1050109M |SZT |DB05CC2F |10.05 11:40:40.4 |OK |02 |050 |
014 |RO 24 0075899M |SZT |DB05CFB1 |10.05 11:41:37.0 |OK |01 |036 |
015 |RO 23 0543050M |ALBS |DB05CC39 |10.05 11:42:42.1 |OK |01 |043 |
016 |RO 23 0543073M |SZT |DB05CE9C |10.05 11:43:15.2 |OK |01 |047 |
017 |RO 24 0075853M |ALBL |DB05CC10 |10.05 11:46:06.3 |OK |02 |032 |
018 |RO 24 0075894F |SZT |DB0777AD |10.05 11:48:40.8 |OK |01 |006 |
019 |RO 24 1050101M |SZT |DB05CEA5 |10.05 11:48:47.1 |OK |01 |041 |
020 |RO 21 1200120F |ALBS |DB078170 |10.05 11:49:02.3 |OK |01 |015 |
021 |RO 24 2025657F |GUT |DB0FF1ED |10.05 11:49:03.2 |OK |01 |013 |
022 |RO 23 0543055F |SZTL |DB0781C1 |10.05 11:49:03.8 |OK |01 |026 |
023 |RO 24 2025654F |GUTL |DB0FF22A |10.05 11:50:25.1 |OK |01 |025 |
024 |RO 24 2025664F |ALBS |DB0FF23C |10.05 11:51:27.6 |OK |02 |002 |
025 |RO 23 0543085M |SZT |DB05CC31 |10.05 11:51:55.7 |OK |01 |034 |
026 |RO 24 0075822F |ALBS |DB0FF222 |10.05 11:54:16.5 |OK |01 |009 |
027 |RO 23 0543048F |GUT |DB078172 |10.05 12:01:08.6 |OK |01 |020 |
028 |RO 24 0075820M |SZT |DB05CC2B |10.05 12:03:24.6 |OK |02 |042 |
029 |RO 24 2025653F |GUTL |DB0777C6 |10.05 12:10:56.8 |OK |01 |011 |
030 |RO 24 0075890M |SZT |DB05CC36 |10.05 12:11:09.1 |OK |01 |046 |
031 |RO 24 0075844M |SZT |DB05CBF5 |10.05 12:12:47.4 |OK |02 |049 |
032 |RO 23 0543080F |GUT |DB0777C3 |10.05 12:17:43.3 |OK |01 |003 |
033 |RO 23 0543012F |SZT |DB0781B0 |10.05 12:19:01.5 |OK |01 |024 |
034 |RO 24 0075868F |SZT |DB077E7B |10.05 12:29:23.7 |OK |01 |014 |
035 |RO 24 2025659M |SZT |DB05CEA2 |10.05 12:33:26.1 |OK |01 |045 |
036 |RO 24 0075870F |SZT |DB0777C0 |10.05 12:33:28.4 |OK |01 |004 |
037 |RO 24 0075882M |ALBS |DB05CC0E |10.05 12:45:56.2 |OK |01 |028 |
038 |RO 24 0075871M |GUT |DB05CC42 |10.05 12:51:39.3 |OK |01 |040 |
039 |RO 24 2025665M |SZT |DB05CEE5 |10.05 12:59:57.6 |OK |02 |039 |
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Concurs : Dăbâca Loc lansare : Cubleșu Someșan

Latitudine : 47°2"26.80'N Longitudine : 23°37"36.3'E
Distanta : 142.9 km Ora lansarii : 10.05.2025 10:00:00
Cod columbofil : 034948 Columbofil : Stefan Filip
Latitudine : 45° 48" 50.92' N Longitudine : 24° 10" 33.07' E

Ceas Atomic : 09.05.2025 23:14:32 GPS Ceas Atomic : 11.05.2025 12:36:06 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 09.05.2025 23:14:32 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 11.05.2025 12:36:06 +0
Sincronizare : 09.05.2025 23:14:32 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 50 Por. sositi : 49
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040 |RO 24 0075873M |SZT |DB05CC0B |10.05 13:01:35.1 |OK |01 |038 |
041 |RO 24 0075819F |GUT |DB0FF20C |10.05 13:02:52.5 |OK |02 |001 |
042 |RO 24 0075869M |SZT |DB05CC15 |10.05 13:08:14.8 |OK |02 |035 |
043 |RO 11 0173401F |ALBS |DA21DCB7 |10.05 13:13:01.0 |OK |01 |010 |
044 |RO 24 0075841M |SZT |DB0777DD |10.05 13:13:48.6 |OK |01 |017 |
045 |RO 24 1050102F |SZT |DB0FF205 |10.05 13:26:40.7 |OK |01 |019 |
046 |RO 24 0075850F |ZSTL |DB0FF21A |10.05 14:13:49.2 |OK |01 |022 |
047 |RO 24 2025668M |SZTL |DB05CEDA |10.05 14:45:16.7 |OK |02 |048 |
048 |RO 24 0075876M |GUT |DB05CEC7 |10.05 14:48:26.2 |OK |01 |044 |
049 |RO 24 1050110M |SZT |DB05CEC3 |10.05 16:07:36.2 |OK |02 |033 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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